Year
1936

1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942

1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
194

176

Pella Queen

Lenore Gaass
Freda Den Burger
Virginia Van Gorp

Bernace Vander Linden

Leona Schilder
Margie Veenman
Jeanne Van Gorkum

Ruth Klein
Martha Van Berkum
No Festival

No Festival

Ruth Vande Geest
Beverly Thomassen
Lorraine De Haan
Wilma Van Zee
Carol Ver Steeg
Joan Schagen

Lou Ann Le Cocq

Orange City Queen

NO queen
Elizabeth Top
Kathryn Lubbers
Anna Schoep
Bertha Visser
Marjorie Brower
*Victory Days
*Victory Days

*Victory Days

No Festival

No Festival
Darlene Vanden Berge
Helen Beyer

Betty Mulder

Rita Van Steenwyk
Marvella Huisman
Joyce Wiersma
Karen Mouw

Ruth Jean Oordt

*No Queen deaed



